
231

232

230 220

202
203

214
213

216

201

206

200

225

207

219

211

215210

ASKACU  
CENTRE

TO NUDGEE ROAD
 MAIN ENTRANCE

A
P

P
R

O
A

C
H

 R
O

A
D

NUDGEE ROAD

233

234

235

236

205
204

TO
 E

A
R

N
SH

A
W

 
R

O
A

D

212

218
239

209

208 255

P6
P9

P7

P5

P4

P8

P2

P3

P1

Brisbane Campus  
(McAuley at Banyo)

1100 Nudgee Road, Banyo
QLD 4014

200 Building 

201 Chapel

202 Building 

203 Building 

204 Library

205 Building

206 Building 

207 Building 

208 Building 

209 Building

210 Biomechanics Lab

211 Building

212 Saint John Paul II Building

213 St. Paul’s Theological College

214 ACU Medical Centre

215 Swimming Pool

216 The Mercy Building

218 Oval

219 Oval

220 St. Therese of Lisieux Building

225 Peter W. Sheehan Building

230 Building

231 Building

232 Building

233 Physiotherapy Lab

234 Building 

235 Building 

236 Building - Learning Spaces

239 Pavilion

255 Uncle Duncan Johnson Sports Court The University respectfully acknowledges the Turrabul and Jagera peoples as the traditional custodians of 
the land on which this campus is situated.

Food

Cafe

Accessible toilets

Locker
KEY

Male toilet

Female toilet

Parking lot identificationP1

ACU shuttle bus

General parking

ACU Sport Student breakout area

Bus station

Assembly point Permit parking

Accessible parking

Bike racks

The School Locker campus store

Automatic External Defibrillator (AED)

ACU is committed to sustainability. This document 
is printed on paper sourced from PEFC-certified, 
sustainably managed forests.

Australia Post locker

THE TRACK




