

Brisbane Campus (McAuley at Banyo) 1100 Nudgee Road, Banyo QLD 4014

200	Building
201	Chapel
202	Building
203	Building
204	Library
205	Building
206	Building
207	Building
208	Building
209	Building
210	Biomechanics Lab
211	Building
212	Saint John Paul II Building
213	St. Paul's Theological College
214	ACU Medical Centre
215	Swimming Pool
216	The Mercy Building
218	Oval
219	Oval
220	St. Therese of Lisieux Building
225	Peter W. Sheehan Building
230	Building
231	Building
232	Building
233	Physiotherapy Lab
234	Building
235	Building
236	Building - Learning Spaces
239	Pavilion
255	Uncle Duncan Johnson Sports Court

